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EASY JUNIOR REGRADE POINTS

Pnt. # Easting

1 20607.8590

2 20706.8597

3 20805.3731

4 20898.9962

5 20992.6149

6 21086.2104

7 21179.8060

8 21273.4015

9 21366.9971
10 21460.5926
1 21554.1938
12 21647.8249
13 21741.4559
14 21835.0870
15 21928.7180
16 22022.3491
17 22115.9801
18 22209.6112
19 22303.2095
20 22396.6361
21 22303.7561
22 22226.9317
23 22142.9147
24 22059.4067
25 21971.0327
26 21881.9147
27 21793.0846
28 21702.9828
29 21614.8801
30 21520.4880
31 21422.3830
32 21324.6374
33 21226.6791
34 21132.2957
35 21038.2916
36 20942.3841
37 20844.2062
38 20790.0214
39 20860.6046
40 20947.2172

Northing

19871.7340
19908.8909
19945.8650
19981.0036
20016.1538
20051.3656
20086.5775
20121.7893
20157.0011
20192.2130
20227.4098
20262.5271
20297.6444
20332.7617
20367.8790
20402.9964
20438.1137
20473.2310
20508.4348
20544.0925
20469.4145
20431.7957
20380.7749
20326.6372
20279.9442
20234.6126
20188.6998
20145.3677
20098.2284
20068.2019
20048.8830
20027.8564
20007.8368
19976.8859
19944.6819
19929.2313
19927.2412
19996.5521
20061.7262
20109.9880

Elevation
6415.0000
6450.0000
6483.0913
6489.1031
6506.5097
6523.9473
6529.8118
6533.0000
6533.0000
6533.0000
6533.6596
6535.8598
6538.0000
6538.0000
6538.1704
6539.6531
6544.0980
6543.9299
6537.6101
6519.6014
6550.0000
6550.0000
6544.3442
6540.0000
6538.0121
6537.3018
6535.5373
6535.0919
6533.2077
6533.0060
6533.0000
6533.0000
6532.1088
6525.0111
6515.4565
6496.0947
6484.0442
6483.9678
6486.2069
6496.3209

Pnt. # Easting

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

21566.4859
21706.5394
21796.6362
21876.0730
21972.3605
22048.0996
22122.2980
22219.6194
22279.7107
22378.3730
22474.9304
20725.6295
20646.8050
20555.4642

Northing
19819.5929
19886.9839
19944.0570
19997.2738
20059.8110
20114.1786
20182.1019
20227.4553
20273.0438
20306.2620
20401.4734
20089.7295
20136.3030
20019.7272

Elevation
6450.0000
6459.9945
6465.0000
6469.9971
6474.9969
6480.0046
6490.0000
6490.0000
6495.0739
6495.0000
6505.0000
6450.0000
6420.0000
6405.0000

0 Phase 2 Design

8/04

J. Thompson

K.Conrath

JPennington

REV.
No REVISIONS

DATE

DESIGN BY

DRAWN BY

REVIEWED AND
SIGNED BY

US ARMY CORPS
OF ENGINEERS

PROJECT

PHASE 2 DESIGN

DRAWING TITLE:

EASY JUNIOR
REGRADED TOPOGRAPHY

@ MwH

Sheet _2 Of _2 Sheets

SCALE

As Shown

DRAWING No

22




